TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Triton Media Group, LLC		108/01/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Triton Media, LLC
Street Address:	15303 Ventura Blvd. Suite 1500
City:	Sherman Oaks
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91403
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3333808	TRITON MEDIA
Registration Number:	3845081	SPACIALNET
Registration Number:	3936465	SPACIAL AUDIO
Registration Number:	3841384	AUDIOREALM
Registration Number:	3845077	SAM BROADCASTER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3104751368

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 310-475-0321

Email: sharona@candlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Sharona Katan

Address Line 1: 10866 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 970
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90024

NAME OF SUBMITTER: SHARONA GHODSIAN KATAN TRADEMARK

900233494 REEL: 004861 FRAME: 0258

OP \$140.00 3333808

Signature:	/SHARONA GHODSIAN KATAN/
Date:	09/14/2012
Total Attachments: 2 source=Triton Media Group LLC CANameC source=Triton Media Group LLC CANameC	- · ·

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004861 FRAME: 0259



State of California Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY **CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT**

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

AUG 01 2011

	A \$30.00 filing fee must acc	company this form.		
	IMPORTANT – Read Instructions be		This Space F	or Filing Use Only
1.	SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY	COMPANY	
	200621410214	Triton Media Group, LLC	•	
3.	COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERI NECESSARY.	EINFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED.	ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY	BE ATTACHED IF
	A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAM ABBREVIATIONS 'LLC' OR 'L.L.C.')	E (END THE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMIT	TED LIABILITY COMPANY," "LTD.	LIABILITY CO." OR THE
	Triton Media, LLC			
	B. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	WILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE)	:	
	ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER			
	ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA	NY MEMBER(S)		
	C, AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ART	TICLES OF ORGANIZATION:		
•				
•				
•				
·	A FARL OF THIS CERTIFICATE. I	D IN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET F OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	MANCE IN THE LATERY N	ATC AN IXKUALI WIFE CONSTRUCT
4.	A FARL OF THIS CERTIFICATE. I	JIHER MAITERS MAY INCLUDE A C	MANCE IN THE LATERY N	ATC AN INCIDE THE LIBRARY
4.	LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C	HANGE IN THE LATEST D THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION,
4.	LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL	JIHER MAITERS MAY INCLUDE A C	MANCE IN THE LATERY N	ATC AN INCIDE THE LIBRARY
5.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	HANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C	HANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY PRELIMINED, THAT I AM THE	VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	HANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	HANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Neal Schore, Manager	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	HANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT AS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	HANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Neal Schore, Manager	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	HANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5. 6.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Neal Schore, Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	HANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5. 6.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY PELARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Neal Schore, Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE RETURN TO: NAME Cindy Oberdorff	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	HANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5. 6.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY PELIARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Neal Schore, Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE RETURN TO: NAME Cindy Oberdorff FIRM c/o Kirkland & Ellis LLP	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	THANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5. 6.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Neal Schore, Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE RETURN TO: NAME Cindy Oberdorff FIRM c/o Kirkland & Ellis LLP ADDRESS 300 North LaSalle Street	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	THANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5. 6.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Neal Schore, Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE RETURN TO: NAME Cindy Oberdorff FIRM c/o Kirkland & Ellis LLP ADDRESS 300 North LaSalle Street CITY/STATE Chicago, IL	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	THANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR
5. 6.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Neal Schore, Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE RETURN TO: NAME Cindy Oberdorff FIRM c/o Kirkland & Ellis LLP ADDRESS 300 North LaSalle Street	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	THANGE IN THE LATEST D. THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS:	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION, YEAR

SEC/STATE FORM LLC-2 (Rev. 03/2005) - FILING FEE \$30.00

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

AUG 0 3 2011

Date:.....

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004861 FRAME: 0261

RECORDED: 09/14/2012